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Exteriors Team

Charles Johnston 
Business Development Director

07771 806014
charles.johnston@knauf.com

Richard Lord
Technical Development Manager — AQUAPANEL® 

07918 766577
richard.lord@knauf.com

Mark Copeland
Business Development Manager

Scotland, Tyneside, County Durham, 
Teesside, Cumbria

07918 652996
mark.copeland@knauf.com

Kevin O’Keefe
Business Development Manager

North, West, East and South Yorkshire,  
Greater Manchester, Lancashire,  

Merseyside, North Wales
07501 727504

 kevin.okeefe@knauf.com

Lauren Curle 
Business Development Manager

Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire, Lincolnshire, 
Staffordshire, Shropshire, Warwickshire, 

Worcestershire, Herefordshire, 
Brecknockshire, Cardiganshire

07801 946479
lauren.curle@knauf.com

Simon Lovell-Smith 
Business Development Manager

Middlesex, Surrey, Sussex, 
Buckinghamshire, Norfolk, Suffolk,

 London, Kent, Essex, Cambridgeshire, 
Northamptonshire, Bedfordshire, Hertfordshire, 

Hampshire, Oxfordshire, Berkshire,
07768 543093

simon.lovell-smith@knauf.com

Joe Poole
Business Development Manager

Cornwall, Devon, Somerset, Dorset, 
Wiltshire, Gloucestershire, Monmouthshire, 

Glamorgan, Camarthenshire, Pembrokeshire, 
07876 448526

joe.poole@knauf.com


